living planet

MILAN

13-17 May

symposium 2019

TIME AGORA ESA AGORA GIARDINO

MONDAY 13

TUESDAY 14

WEDNESDAY 15

THURSDAY 16

FRIDAY 17

14:00

15:00
16:00

17:00

18:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00
17:00

18:00

9:00

Towards a Joint EC-ESA
Grand Science Challenges
Initiative

Earth Observation for Africa
—A Question of Scale

Observations for supporting
the UNFCCC Paris Agreement

Copernicus Global Land for
integrated land management

Earth Observation for Policy
Forum

Future Career Development
in Space - Which Skills will
Matter

LPS19 School Award
ceremony (Climate
Detective)

Intercontinental
Collaboration in Earth
Observation: A (now)
Outsider's View of
Opportunities and Challenges

Sentinel-4 and Sentinel-5,
an overview of the two new
atmospheric Copernicus
missions

Space 19+ preparation

EC and ESA collaboration:
Polar Science Challenges and
future activities

Why pay for Earth
Observation Satellites?

EO for the Marine Litter
challenge

CAP Monitoring —1st
experiences

Copernicus DWH Round
Table

Copernicus Outreach
activities

Copernicus Services

EO Science Mission and
users interaction

New LEO Altitude Bands

WELCOME COCKTAIL

Climate Mapathon
@LPS - Sea Level Rise

From National to European
wide inSAR

GEOHUB - Earth Observation
open Innovation HUB

10 years of SMOS - an ESA
Earth Explorer satellite: From
technology demonstrator to
operational applications

Coastal Erosion

Demo within the Machine
Learning for Earth
Observation project

(orig 4-5 in G)

CryoSat-2 and IceSat-2
Snow on Sea Ice Discussion

Climate Mapathon
@LPS - Deforestation

Global Primary Production
with Sentinel-3 - way forward

Copernicus DIAS and Data
Analytics in the cloud with
Mundi

Climate Stories told through
Data

Makalu Climate Climb:
observing the Earth form
Land and Space

The power of water

Digital agriculture

How can EO support Food
Security related Science?

Back to the Future EO

Towards an innovative

skills strategy for Earth
Observation/Geo-information
sector

Digital Platform Economy
and Science Use

Scientific Societies and Space
Agencies in the Space 4.0 era

Sentinel-3 - what new
products are needed

Commercial EO - New Supply
Chain & Business models

Free Commercial EO services
for European Research:
requirements gathering

EO for the Energy production
sector

Sobloo —bringing together
“Medium Resolution"and
“Very-High Resolution"to
unleash the potential of Earth
Observation

Get To Know The Queryable
Earth: The Vision For Making
Daily Global Imagery
Accessible And Actionable

Atmosphere Chemistry and
Dynamics

EO for SDG indicators

EO for sustainable
development

Grand Challenges in
Terrestrial Carbon Research

ESA SNAP Toolbox live demo

Sentinel Hub Custom Scripts
Contest - award ceremony

Blockchain and Earth
Observation - From Vision to
Action

Introduction and Open
Discussion about EO
Exploitation Platform
Common Architecture

Ocean Sciences Grand
Challenges

HAPs and Air Quality
applications

European Space Agency




