

	DAY	TIME	AGODA ESA	AGODA GIADDINO	AGODA METALLICA
		TIME	AGORA ESA Towards a Joint EC-ESA	AGORA GIARDINO EO Science Mission and	AGORA METALLICA
	MONDAY 13	14:00	Towards a Joint EC-ESA Grand Science Challenges Initiative	users interaction New LEO Altitude Bands	Digital Platform Economy and Science Use
		15:00			
		16:00	Earth Observation for Africa		Scientific Societies and Space
		17:00	–A Question of Scale		Agencies in the Space 4.0 era
		18:00		WELCOME COCKTAIL	
	14	9:00	- Observations for supporting the UNFCCC Paris Agreement	Climate Mapathon	Sentinel-3 - what new
				@LPS - Sea Level Rise	products are needed
		10:00 11:00		From National to European wide inSAR	Commercial EO - New Supply Chain & Business models
		12:00		GEOHUB - Earth Observation	Free Commercial EO services for European Research:
				open Innovation HUB	requirements gathering
		13:00	Copernicus Global Land for integrated land management	10 years of SMOS - an ESA Earth Explorer satellite: From	50 for the 5
		14:00		technology demonstrator to operational applications	EO for the Energy production sector
	AY	15:00		operational applications	
	TUESDAY	16:00	Earth Observation for Policy Forum	Coastal Erosion	Sobloo —bringing together "Medium Resolution"and "Very-High Resolution"to unleash the potential of Earth Observation
		17:00	Future Career Development in Space - Which Skills will Matter		Get To Know The Queryable Earth: The Vision For Making Daily Global Imagery Accessible And Actionable
		18:00	LPS19 School Award ceremony (Climate Detective)	Demo within the Machine Learning for Earth Observation project (orig 4-5 in G)	Atmosphere Chemistry and Dynamics
	WEDNESDAY 15	9:00	Intercontinental Collaboration in Earth Observation: A (now) Outsider's View of Opportunities and Challenges	CryoSat-2 and IceSat-2 Snow on Sea Ice Discussion	EO for SDG indicators
		10:00	Sentinel-4 and Sentinel-5, an overview of the two new atmospheric Copernicus missions	PHOM OIL DEG TIE DISCUSSIOIL	
		11:00	Space 19+ preparation	Climate Mapathon @LPS - Deforestation Global Primary Production with Sentinel-3 - way forward Copernicus DIAS and Data Analytics in the cloud with Mundi	
		12:00			
		13:00	EC and ESA collaboration: Polar Science Challenges and future activities		
	WEDI	14:00			
		15:00	Why pay for Earth Observation Satellites?	Climate Stories told through	Grand Challenges in Terrestrial Carbon Research
		16:00	EO for the Marine Litter challenge	Data	
		17:00	CAP Monitoring -1st	Makalu Climate Climb:	ESA SNAP Toolbox live demo
		18:00	experiences	observing the Earth form Land and Space	Sentinel Hub Custom Scripts Contest - award ceremony
		9:00	Copernicus DWH Round	The power of water	Blockchain and Earth
		10:00 11:00	Table Copernicus Outreach activities	Digital agriculture	Observation - From Vision to Action
		12:00			Introduction and Open
	THURSDAY 16	13:00			Discussion about EO Exploitation Platform Common Architecture
		14:00	Copernicus Services		common Architecture
				How can EO support Food	
		15:00		Security related Science? Back to the Future EO	
		16:00 17:00			Ocean Sciences Grand Challenges
		18:00			HAPs and Air Quality applications
	FRIDAY 17	9:00		Towards an innovative skills strategy for Earth Observation/Geo-information sector	